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TRAINING RESOURCES  

 

Whether you need a certificate or desire a training course to stay on top of a latest industry topic, 

see the below for free or associated fee training opportunities.  

   

TRAINING SOURCES  TRAINING LINKS 

  

HROM –sponsored onsite 

classes 

http://www.marines.mil/unit/hqmc/hr/Pages/ARHM_Training.aspx  

Navy COOL https://www.cool.navy.mil/  
Marine Corps COOL  https://www.cool.navy.mil/usmc/index.htm  
DoD Civilian COOL https://www.cool.osd.mil/dciv/index.htm  

Navy e-learning  https://lms.nel.navy.mil/  

MarineNet https://www.marinenet.usmc.mil/marinenet/  
Navy Knowledge Online  https://www.nko.navy.mil/  
Army Knowledge Online  www.us.army.mil  

Defense Acquisition 

University  

http://www.dau.mil/  

Linkage, Inc. https://www.linkageinc.com/  

New Horizons  https://www.newhorizons.com/  
Human Resource Institute  https://www.federaltraining.com/  

American Management 

Association 

http://www.amanet.org/index.htm  

Fred Pryor Seminars http://www.pryor.com/Site/BrowsePS.aspx  

Learning Tree  http://learningtree.com/  

Linkage, Inc. http://www.linkageinc.com/learning_events/  

Management Concepts http://www.managementconcepts.com/  

National Seminars Training  http://www.nationalseminarstraining.com/SeminarsByState.html  

Project Management 

Institute  

http://www.pmi.org/Pages/default.aspx  

Skill Path  http://www.skillpath.com/  

USDA Graduate School  https://register.graduateschool.edu/modules/  

eBooks/Audiobooks  http://navy.libraryreserve.com  

Navy Digital Library 

Account Access Instructions  
Navy Digital Library 

Account Access Instructions.pptx
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